5-player Round Robin Result Sheet

(1 player to qualify)
Event:
Group: Date: Start time: Table:
Players Wins Losses Placing
1
2
3
4
5
Order of Play
Umpire | Players | Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 | Game 4 | Game 5 Winners Name(s)
1 2v4
2 3vd5
3 1v4
4 2v5
5 1v3
1 4v5
4 2v3
2 1v5
5 3v4
3 1v2
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